B01010_08_E00_00  HBM: public
1
5
Dimensions (in mm; 1 mm = 0.03937 inches)
A B
5...200 kg 8.2 8.2
500 kg 10.5 11.1
Z6F; Maximum capacities 5 kg...500 kg Z6; Maximum capacity 500 kg (G), 1 t (F)

500� kg Z6/1t/ZEL 80 M10 10 39 105
+2.1
−2.2
26 - a.f.27 - 20 120 100 9 60 400 4.5
1 t Z6/1t/ZEL 80 M10 10 39 117 +2.1
-2.2
26 - a.f.27 - 20 120 100 9 60 400 4.5
1) FR: Restoring force in N, with 1 mm lateral displacement
2) smax: in mm, max. permissible lateral displacement at maximum capacity
B01010_08_E00_00  HBM: public 7 HBM
Ordering numbers
Type Z6
Accuracy class D1 (OIML) C3 (OIML) C4 (OIML) C6 (OIML)
Maximum capacity Ordering number
5 kg 1-Z6FD1/5KG-1
10 kg 1-Z6FD1/10KG-1 1-Z6FC3/10KG-1
20 kg 1-Z6FD1/20KG-1 1-Z6FC3/20KG-1 1-Z6FC4/20KG-1 1-Z6FC6/20KG-1
30 kg 1-Z6FD1/30KG-1 1-Z6FC3/30KG-1 1-Z6FC4/30KG-1 1-Z6FC6/30KG-1
50 kg 1-Z6FD1/50KG-1 1-Z6FC3/50KG-1 1-Z6FC4/50KG-1 1-Z6FC6/50KG-1
100 kg 1-Z6FD1/100KG-1 1-Z6FC3/100KG-1 1-Z6FC4/100KG-1 1-Z6FC6/100KG-1
200 kg 1-Z6FD1/200KG-1 1-Z6FC3/200KG-1 1-Z6FC4/200KG-1 1-Z6FC6/200KG-1
500 kg
1-Z6FD1/500KG-1 1-Z6FC3/500KG-1
1-Z6GC3/500KG/11)
1-Z6FC4/500KG-1